



**Lumber  
Plus**

**Boston** No. **0458 (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated)**  
83 Rev R1

Woodrock  
Road East  
Weymouth  
MA 02189  
508-565-  
8494

| SOLD TO    | JOB ADDRESS                    | ACCOUNT         | JOB        |
|------------|--------------------------------|-----------------|------------|
| WS General | 44 Collins St Ashland NH 03217 | JMR ELECT       | 0          |
|            |                                | CREATED ON      | 04/21/2026 |
|            |                                | EXPIRES ON      | 05/06/2026 |
|            |                                | BRANCH          |            |
|            |                                | CUSTOMER<br>PO# |            |
|            |                                | STATION         |            |
|            |                                | CASHIER         | Rafael     |
|            |                                | SALESPERSON     | Rafael     |
|            |                                | ORDER ENTRY     | Rafael     |
|            |                                | MODIFIED BY     | Rafael     |

Thank you for your business!

| Item / Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | D | Quantity | U/M                     | Price   | Per      | Amount   |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---|----------|-------------------------|---------|----------|----------|
| 1-3/4" Coil Roofing (7.2m Per Ct.) Gal                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |   | 3        | EACH                    | 68.7000 | EACH     | 206.10   |
| 1" X 10' White D&w Drip Cap                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |   | 14       | EACH                    | 12.9000 | EACH     | 180.60   |
| Cobra Gunnable Roll Vent 10.5"x20'                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |   | 4        | EACH                    | 52.3000 | EACH     | 209.20   |
| 8" White Alum Drip Edge Stand                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |   | 10       | EACH                    | 3.9800  | EACH     | 39.80    |
| Gaf Timberline Hdz Weathered Wood                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |   | 90       | EACH                    | 58.8200 | EACH     | 5,293.80 |
| Gaf Seal-a-ridge Weathered Wood                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   | 4        | EACH                    | 70.2500 | EACH     | 281.00   |
| Gaf Pro-start Starter                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |   | 4        | EACH                    | 70.1200 | EACH     | 280.48   |
| Prices vary based on market conditions. This is NOT a legally binding contract between parties.<br>DISCLAIMER: 30 days return policy, a 25% Restock Fee applies. No Returns on Oils, or opened containers; No returns on Special Order products(s). Lumber Plus will not be liable for any errors, claims, expenses, direct or indirect, and provides no guarantee as to the accuracy, completeness of the information received from Homeowners, Builders, contractors, installers, or their subcontractors. It is the customers' responsibility to check and verify the information, description, quantities, quality, or product suitability for the specific project. Lumber Plus is not responsible for installations or recommendations on |   |          | Subtotal                |         | 6,490.98 |          |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   |          | MA-6.25 6.25% Sales Tax |         | 405.69   |          |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   |          | Total                   |         | 6,896.67 |          |

**Buyer:**

---

Signature